
Tuesday, June 12Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

12D on oe
6. Oa.m. Morning with Phil Shone
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Feature Organist: Harry Davidson
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 The Black Mantilla
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
41. 0 Jazz Nocturne
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
4° Q Music for Lunchtime1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Tenor for Today: Jean Cavall2.0 Afternoon Prom
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film. andTheatre News, Fashion News, Cruisingin the Cook islands, the Bishop’s Mantle3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Light Listening for Housewives4. 0 A Movie Memory: Songs from ShallWe Dance

,4.15.’ Feminine Fashions: Mindy Carson
and Gwen .Catley

:

4.30 Let’s Make Music: Alvino Rey andhis Orchestra, and the PhilharmonicaTrio :

6. 0 All-time Hit Parade
5.30 Evening Star: Bob Eberly
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Rhumba Rhythms and Tango Tunes6. 0

(final presentation)

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Monarch
Butterflies and Sea Anemones
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Family Favourites ‘7.0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Tusitala Tellier of Tales
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Strike up the Music
9.45 Artistry in Rhythm10. 9 Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-
10.30 Close down

2ZB wae ee.6.0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Music9.45 Richard eats. (tenor)10. O Story of ot ILane10.15 -Change in Tun
10.30 The Story of ‘Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Morning Rhythm: Russ Morgan
and his Orchestra, Frankie Carle and
Knight11.30 Reporter (Doreen)

12.
eo"
Bright and Breezy41. O0p.m. Accent on Melody1.20 Aunt Jenny’s Real Lite Storles2.0 Jeannette cDonald (soprano)

Ret Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-@lians \e)

| 2.380 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Fashion World, Film and Theatre News,
Cruising in the Cook Islands, The
Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Variety Calling
3.45 Vera Lynn
4. 0 At the Keyboard
4.15 Musical Comedy Favourites
4.30 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra
4.45 King Cole Trio
5. 0 Melody Mixture
5.15 Felix Mendelssohn and his ‘Hawal-
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Camille
Recent Releases
Night Beat
Showtime from HollywoodHits from the Films
Lifebuoy Hit Parade :
The Dossier on DumetriusTalent Quest of 1951
Doctor Mac
Eric Winstone and his Band
Popular Dance Bands and SingersIn Reverent Mood
And So To Bed
Close down

ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Start a New Day to MusioBreakfast to MelodyBreakfast Club (Happ!, Hill)
Diary for Today
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
The Orchestra and the SongThe Story of Mary Lane
The Scarab Ring
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Say It With Musio o~

Shopping ReporterLuncheon Session
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Family FavouritesWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),

Cruising in the Cook Isiands: Rarotonga,yes Report3. The Bishop’s Mantle
Marek Weber

3.45 Songs of the Highlands4. 0 Henry Croudson and an Organ4.15 How About a Laugh
4.30 Variety is the _-5.165 Children’s Session: Storytime withGracie
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 The Open Road6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 Reserved~8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Indian Summer9. 0 Doctor Macye
WR
Singing for Your Supper: Katemith

10, 0. Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.15 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10:30 Close down

4ZB 1040 ksa m.
a.m. Start the te RightGet Up, Get .
Tempo with
Morning Star
Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Familiar Favourites
Story of Mary Lane
PollyannaThe Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Your Date with Music
pied ee

ReporterLunch and Listen
p.m, Midday Merry-Go-RoundAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Roberto Ingiez and his Orchestra
Early ‘Afternoon Musicale
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News, Cruising in the
es Islands, Fashion News, The Bishop’santle
3.30 Accent on Variety4.0 Baritones and Basses
4.15 Console Stars
4.30 Knight and Day
4.45 Paul Weston and his Orchestra
5. 0 Music for Everyone
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Two Dianas
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Indian Summer
6.45 Current Successes7.0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood45 Do You Believe in Ghosts? (finalbroadcast)
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt9. 0 Doctor Mac ;

9.15 Ballads of Yesterday9. Variety Fare30
46 Romance in the Air0. 0 Paradise of Cheats
0.15 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra0.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth..940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
=ae Morning Star: Oscar Natzka (bass)Andy lona and his IslandersioQO The Razor’s Edge10.15 1 Live Again
10.30 Ernest and Margaret
10.45 Music from Show Boat
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide, Romance of the Pacific,Film and Theatre News
12. 0 Midday Melodies
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 .Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

+
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6.0 Tea Time Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Songs the Sailors Sang
6.45 ecent Releases7. 0 Red Streak
7.15 Scarlet Harvest
7.30 Lady from Lisbon7.45 Showtime from Hollywood
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Rhumba Rhythm
8.45 The Voice of Peggy Lee9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Light Orchestras
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Carrol Gibbons and his Boy Friends9.45 The Four King Sisters
10. 0 Green Rust
10.15 Enter Mr. Kean: The ee AaaratikaVoice Murders"
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ ptiblished by

arrangement.

Hit tunes from "Show Boat,’’ one
of Jerome Kern’s successes, may be
heard from 2ZA at 10.45 this morning.

™ % *
Ace reporter Randy Stone, while on
the night beat for his newspaper, dis-
covers many human interest stories.
These are all presented as completehalf-hour plays. Be listening for
"Night Beat," from 4ZB tonight at 7
o'clock. * te

Bob Eberley, now sold artist on
American recordings, was among the
talent which achieved fame with Jimmy
Dorsey’s pre-war orchestra. The Dor-
sey Band, after its success in the film
"The Fleet’s In" carried its vocalists,
Bob Eberley and Helen O’Connhell, to
the top rank of show business. Bob
Eberley is featured today from 1ZB in
"Evening Star."

pop4packer For Quick RELIef FRomi"4or 808688
'poeteta 3O1D8
7425 I4POATSZEI

7ar
PUef_0f

"Goid3soac ,

uiutna

0a

THRSATIESonl 92 0packetAt YOUR ChEMIST, StorE OR ConFECtionER
PRODUCT OF MAMES STEDMAN HENDERSON'S SWEETS LTDa
SWEETACRES, GrahamStreet;Auckland,Nz:.and Sydney,NS.W 7.1J.I2

THROALIES1
GoUGHS

'THROATS

4


